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27.03w X 25.94h cm-149w X 143h

X Type ID Back
g DMC 310 —
B bpMmC 815
1 @ DMC 3608
DMC 3840
DMC 3848
DMC 907
DMC 782
DMC 606
DMC 3856
DMC 922
DMC B5200
DMC 743
DMC 304
DMC 165
DMC 745
DMC 995
DMC 161
DMC 160
DMC 168
DMC 3341
DMC 742
DMC 402
DMC 3819
DMC 3843
DMC 996
DMC 300
DMC 400
DMC 3689
DMC 780
DMC 3607
DMC 3849
DMC 3340
DMC 905
DMC 906
DMC 823
DMC 336
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2703w X 25.94h cm-149w X 143h

AR EEEECOEEENfOOOCOEEECOEC0ON0OREEEOEOE N

BHEEENEEEC RS EEN

Type
DMC
DMC
) DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

B >

NEFEEE NS EEE

ID
310
815
3608
3840
3848
907
782
606
3856
922
B5200
743
304
165
745
995
161
160
168
3341
742
402
3819
3843
996
300
400
3689
780
3607
3849
3340
905
906
823
336
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31.75w X 26.67h cm-175w X 147h

Type ID Back
DMC 820
DMC 310
DMC 321
DMC 301
DMC 745
DMC 400
DMC 300
DMC 801 e
DMC 3607
DMC 3840
DMC 907
DMC 3608
DMC 905
DMC 906
DMC 161
DMC 160
DMC 3689
DMC 743
DMC 995
DMC 666
DMC 3843
DMC 3865
DMC 922
DMC 3777
DMC 3776
DMC 920
DMC 3341
DMC 498
DMC 3856
DMC 744
DMC 814
DMC 402
DMC 168
DMC 762
DMC 996
DMC 823
DMC 741
DMC 742
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13.61w X 11.43h cm-75w X 63h

ID Back
DMC 310 —
DMC 3856

DMC 918

DMC 3341

DMC 3843

DMC 3865

DMC 742

DMC 666

DMC 402

DMC 744

DMC 498

DMC 301

DMC 300

DMC 907

DMC 906

DMC 603

DMC 155
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Designed by: www.ideeapuntocroce.it
Size: 139w X 116h

Full, Half, & Quarter Stitches

DMC  Anchor Color
| N | 310 403 Black
(| 413 401 Pewter Gray-DK
O = 3825 323  Pumpkin-Pale
O = 722 323 Orange Spice-LT
; O = 721 324 OQrange Spice-MD
| 817 13 Coral Red-VY DK
= 3 798 131 Delft Blue-DK
o 608 332 Bright Orange
rmm—— O + 743 302 Yellow-MD
H B 996 433 Electric Blue-MD
E B 666 46 Christimas Red-BRT
d 5 741 304  Tangerine-MD
O 4 972 298 Canary-DK
O 5 973 297 Canary-BRT
O 7 White 2 White
H B 355 1014 Terra Cotta-DK
O -k 3841 128 Baby Blue-Pale
O == 809 130 Delft Blue
= B 792 841 Cornflower Blue-DK
a - 165 253 Moss Green-VY LT
Back Stitches
Color
Bl —— Black
Bl —— Pewter Gray-DK
1 Yellow-MD
1 Baby Blue-LT
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27.03w X 27.21h cm-149w X 150h

) 5 5 1 6 I <

EEOECO00OE OO EOE0OEES0O0ENEEEECOEN

Type
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

ID Back
310
817
3609
825
3844
907
905
3078
740
B5200
318
300
400
3856
3857
402
3340
3776
823
336
743
3825
304
742
744
415
350
3608
904
3607
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Full & Quarter Stitches

X 1/4 DMC Anchor Color
B F 310 403 Black
[*] [F] 3825 323 Pumpkin-Pale
e [F] 722 323 Orange Spice-LT
= [F] 721 324 Orange Spice-MD
W M 817 13 Coral Red-VY DK
M M| 798 131 Delft Blue-DK
@ [F] 608 332 Bright Orange
[ ] 743 302 Yellow-MD
@ F] 996 433 Electric Blue-MD
W M| 666 46 Christmas Red-BRT
a] [F] 741 304 Tangerine-MD
* [F] 972 298 Canary-DK
Pl Pl 973 297 Canary-BRT
n [F] White 2 White
M ] 355 1014  Terra Cotta-DK
F] 3841 128 Baby Blue-Pale
F] 809 130 Delft Blue
N F] 792 041 Cornflower Blue-DK
%] [F] 3325 129 Baby Blue-LT
&d 3341 328 Apricot
< [] o907 255 Parrot Green-LT
Back Stitches
DMC Anchor Color
e — 310 403 Black
N e 413 401 Pewter Gray-DK
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Fabric:
Aida, 14 cnt
110w X 104h

Finished Size:
19.41w X 18.14h cm
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Full, Half, & Quarter Stitches
DMC Anchor Color
[ N | 310 403 Black
(- 702 226 Kelly Green
[ 699 923 Christmas Green
[T 666 46 Christmas Red-BRT
0 e 754 1012 Peach-LT
[T | 918 341 Red Copper-DK
O + 758 862 Terra Cotta-VY LT
O =+ 3778 1013  Terra Cotta-LT
O = 3706 33 Melon-MD
H = 996 433 Electric Blue-MD
O + 3865 2 Winter White
O # 972 298 Canary-DK
B E 3843 1089 Electric Blue

Back Stitches
Color

[ | Black
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